DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Adventus Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Adventus Microsoft 365 Business Premium - Cloud & PC Security (40 Users)

Appointment Start Date

05 June 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
* Microsoft 365 Business Premium Licenses
(1-Year Subscription)

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

* Consultation, Configuration & Implementation:
--> M365 Tenancy Core Policies

--- Email, OneDrive, Teams & SharePoint Policies
--> Entra ID & Conditional Access Policies

--o Intune Device & Application Security Policies
--o Defender for Business Policies

--o Defender for O365 Policies

--o Data Loss Prevention (Purview) Policies

» M365 User Accounts Provisioning
* Onsite Professional Services:

--o Enroll User Devices to Intune

--o Customize Settings

--> PC Security Settings

Training

* 3-Hour Consultant-Led Training Covering:

-- Email, OneDrive, Teams & SharePoint Policies
--o Entra ID & Conditional Access Policies

--o Intune Device & Application Security Policies
--o Defender for Business Policies

--o Defender for 0365 Policies

--> Data Loss Prevention (Purview) Policies

Others
Not Applicable

Per User

Per Man-
Day

Per Man-
Hour

Per Man-
Hour

40.00

15.00

60.00

3.00

Total |$

31,090.00

$ 12,741.20

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Pre-Approved @SMEsGoDigital LOA_Annex3 (version 2)_19 Sep 2019

Package 2-2 of 5



