Company	Adventus Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Digital Solution Name & Version Number <sup>1</sup>	Adventus Microsoft 365 Business Premium - Cloud & PC Security (40 Users)
Appointment Start Date	05 June 2025

## Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
′ •	Software Microsoft 365 Business Premium Licenses (1-Year Subscription)		Per User	40.00		
	Hardware Not Applicable					
- - - -	Professional Services Consultation, Configuration & Implementation:  M365 Tenancy Core Policies  Email, OneDrive, Teams & SharePoint Policies  Intune Device & Application Security Policies  Pefender for Business Policies  Defender for O365 Policies  Data Loss Prevention (Purview) Policies		Per Man- Day	15.00		
-	• M365 User Accounts Provisioning • Onsite Professional Services: Enroll User Devices to Intune Customize Settings PC Security Settings		Per Man- Hour	60.00		
- - -	Training  - 3-Hour Consultant-Led Training Covering:  Email, OneDrive, Teams & SharePoint Policies  Entra ID & Conditional Access Policies  Intune Device & Application Security Policies  Defender for Business Policies  Defender for O365 Policies  Data Loss Prevention (Purview) Policies		Per Man- Hour	3.00		
	Others Not Applicable					
_				Total	\$ 31,090.00	\$ 12,741.20

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 \* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant